
2026 Michigan Club Officers 
Theresa Mills President 616-644-5479 TheresaKMills@gmail.com
Sharon Flewelling Vice President 810-965-0726 rfewelling01@comcast.net
Bobbie Rex Recording Secretary 269-744-1106 cbrex3@hotmail.com
Sheri Plumley Corresponding Secretary 231-690-2686 plums44@yahoo.com
Jody LaBarre Treasurer 231-824-3644 dickandjody@gmail.com
David Angle Trustee 248-219-4336 subtruck46@hotmail.com
Blaine Rex Trustee 269-744-1106 cbrex3@hotmail.com
Dan Mills Trustee 269-720-1914 dtmills7750@gmail.com
Deb Coykendall Trustee 810-625-7620 nyet65@comcast.net
Bill McKenzie Trustee 269-599-0683 captainfun63@gmail.com

2026 Michigan Club Activitry Contacts
David & Denise Angle Blood Drive 248-219-4336 subtruck46@hotmail.com
Penny Englerth Breakfasts 517-281-4284 penglerth@hotmail.com
Bobbie & Blaine Rex Charity Fundraiser 269-744-1106 cbrex3@hotmail.com
Ed  Reed Coffee/Kitchen 269-214-4129 eddreed@yahoo.com
Ed & Sue Phillipson Door Prizes 989-621-9755 edmund.f.phillipson@gmail.com
Jean Shouder Emails 231-420-5736 jashouder@gmail.com
Sue Beach 9 Hole Golf (Women & Men) 231-429-0952 spbeach260@charter.net
Bernice & Walt Salisbury Luncheons 231-755-7999 Salisburybernice@gmail.com
Jean Shouder Membership 231-420-5736 jashouder@gmail.com
Ron & Nancy Mulka Merchandise 989-275-8944 ronmulka@gmail.com
Dick & Jody LaBarre Merchandise 231-824-3644 dickandjody@gmail.com
Ron & Nancy Mulka Picnic 989-275-8944 ronmulka@gmail.com
Dick & Jody LaBarre Picnic 231-824-3644 dickandjody@gmail.com
Sue Beach Publicity 231-429-0952 spbeach260@charter.net
Bernice & Walt Salisbury St Andrew Boil 231-755-7999 Salisburybernice@gmail.com
Sheri Plumley Ticket Sales 231-690-2686 plums44@yahoo.com
Pat Eppley Travel 810-334-5947 paeppley@hotmail.com
Charlie Arensmeier Website 517-230-3524 carensmeier@gmail.com
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